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Schützenkönig 

      
Platz   Nachname   Vorname Teiler 

1  Hell  Maria 37,5 

2  Rothgerber  Sebastian 63,4 

3  Gebert  Rudolf 65,4 

4  Augustin  Anton 101,5 

5  Hell  Günter 115,1 

6  Fiebig  Ursula 148,0 

7  Spieler  Günter 192,3 

8  Parusel  Franz 192,5 

9  Lankes  Kilian 224,6 

10  Lederer  Nicole 241,5 

11  Fiebig  Eberhard 262,3 

12  Wolfrum  Eugen 302,8 

13  Schmid  Werner 326,6 

14  Löhner  Heinz 335,8 

15  Engelmann  Inge 376,4 

16  Schmid  Betty 425,0 

17  Enßer  Hans 561,3 

18  Schönegger  Jörg 657,6 

19  Klotzbücher  Michael 666,8 

20  Dietel  Gertrud 780,4 

21  Kobel  Hans 795,4 

 
 
 
 

Jugendkönig 

      
Platz   Nachname   Vorname Teiler 

1  Griesbeck  Benedikt 95,3 

2  Bräuning  Tim 115,6 
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Pokalscheibe 

      

Platz   Nachname   Vorname Teiler 

1  Gertrud  Dietel 21,5 

2  Günter  Spieler 31,6 

3  Werner  Schmid 50,0 

4  Rudolf  Gebert 62,1 

5  Günter  Hell 72,4 

6  Parusel  Franz 73,1 

7  Lederer  Nicole 78,6 

8  Löhner  Heinz 78,8 

9  Enßer  Hans 84,4 

10  Hell  Maria 90,1 

11  Fiebig  Eberhard 93,2 

12  Wolfrum  Eugen 94,0 

13  Engelmann  Inge 109,7 

14  Fiebig  Ursula 119,7 

15  Augustin  Anton 127,8 

16  Bräuning  Tim 155,3 

17  Griesbeck  Benedikt 253,7 

18  Klotzbücher  Michael 253,8 

19  Schönegger  Jörg 256,7 

20  Lankes  Kilian 329,8 

21  Schmid  Betty 351,5 

22  Kobel  Hans 902,9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



- 4 - 

 
 
 
 

Punktscheibe 

       

Platz   Nachname   Vorname 
Teilerwertung 

1 2 

1  Günter  Spieler 5,1 8,3 

2  Anton  Augustin 5,1 17,7 

3  Ursula  Fiebig 5,6 
 

4  Franz  Parusel 9,0 
 

5  Rudolf  Gebert 9,6 
 

6  Eberhard  Fiebig 10,0 
 

7  Schmid  Werner 10,1 
 

8  Hell  Maria 12,3 
 

9  Hell  Günter 12,9  
10  Löhner  Heinz 14,1  
11  Griesbeck  Benedikt 15,7  
12  Engelmann  Inge 21,9  
13  Bräuning  Tim 26,3 

 
14  Rothgerber  Sebastian 29,3 

 
15  Dietel  Gertrud 31,8 

 
16  Klotzbücher  Michael 36,0 

 
17  Lederer  Nicole 39,8 

 
18  Enßer  Hans 44,0 

 
19  Lankes  Kilian 50,1 

 
20  Schönegger  Jörg 60,8 

 
21  Wolfrum  Eugen 94,8  
22  Schmid  Betty 102,7  
23  Kobel  Hans 163,8  
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Meisterserie 

       

Platz   Nachname   Vorname 
Serien Wertung 

1 2 

1  Benedikt  Griesbeck 107,0 
 

2  Sebastian  Rothgerber 106,6 
 

3  Rudolf  Gebert 106,5 
 

4  Heinz  Löhner 106,3  
5  Günter  Hell 106,2  
6  Günter  Spieler 106,1 105,7 

7  Werner  Schmid 106,1 104,9 

8  Parusel  Franz 105,8 
 

9  Lederer  Nicole 105,1 
 

10  Fiebig  Ursula 104,7 
 

11  Hell  Maria 104,6 
 

12  Augustin  Anton 104,2 104,2 

13  Fiebig  Eberhard 104,2 103,8 

14  Engelmann  Inge 103,4 
 

15  Enßer  Hans 103,2 
 

16  Bräuning  Tim 100,6  
17  Schönegger  Jörg 99,8  
18  Dietel  Gertrud 99,6  
19  Klotzbücher  Michael 95,6  
20  Schmid  Betty 91,1 

 
21  Lankes  Kilian 89,9 

 
22  Wolfrum  Eugen 89,5 

 
23  Kobel  Hans 80,7 
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Punktprämie 

         

Platz   Nachname   Vorname 
Punktscheibe 

Prämie 
1 2 3 

1  Spieler  Günter 5,1 8,3 13,2 26,6 

2  Fiebig  Ursula 5,6 12,1 20,7 38,4 

3  Parusel  Franz 9,0 14,3 16,6 39,9 

4  Augustin  Anton 5,1 17,7 19,8 42,6 

5  Gebert  Rudolf 9,6 16,2 20,4 46,2 

6  Hell  Günter 12,9 16,1 17,4 46,4 

7  Fiebig  Eberhard 10,0 19,8 22,2 52,0 

8  Löhner  Heinz 14,1 18,6 20,4 53,1 

9  Hell  Maria 12,3 28,9 38,3 79,5 

10  Schmid  Werner 10,1 34,5 37,7 82,3 

11  Griesbeck  Benedikt 15,7 28,6 43,0 87,3 

12  Engelmann  Inge 21,9 34,3 49,4 105,6 

13  Rothgerber  Sebastian 29,3 31,4 48,8 109,6 

14  Dietel  Gertrud 31,8 37,7 46,9 116,4 

15  Enßer  Hans 44,0 48,7 52,6 145,3 

16  Lederer  Nicole 39,8 47,3 74,2 161,2 

17  Bräuning  Tim 26,3 53,3 85,9 165,6 

18  Lankes  Kilian 50,1 72,1 95,6 217,7 

19  Klotzbücher  Michael 36,0 109,8 112,6 258,4 

20  Wolfrum  Eugen 94,8 178,0 188,0 460,8 

21  Kobel  Hans 163,8 171,0 233,3 568,1 
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Meisterprämie 

         

Platz   Nachname   Vorname 
Meisterscheibe 

Prämie 
1 2 3 

1  Hell  Günter 106,2 106,2 106,2 318,6 

2  Gebert  Rudolf 106,5 105,9 105,9 318,3 

3  Löhner  Heinz 106,3 105,8 105,8 317,9 

4  Spieler  Günter 106,1 105,7 105,5 317,3 

5  Rothgerber  Sebastian 106,6 105,6 104,6 316,8 

6  Parusel  Franz 105,8 105,2 105,2 316,2 

7  Schmid  Werner 106,1 104,9 104,9 315,9 

8  Lederer  Nicole 105,1 105,1 103,4 313,5 

9  Fiebig  Ursula 104,7 104,6 103,7 313,0 

10  Hell  Maria 104,6 104,5 103,9 313,0 

11  Augustin  Anton 104,2 104,2 104,0 312,4 

12  Griesbeck  Benedikt 107,0 103,1 101,8 311,9 

13  Fiebig  Eberhard 104,2 103,8 103,8 311,8 

14  Engelmann  Inge 103,4 102,7 102,1 308,2 

15  Dietel  Gertrud 99,6 99,1 99,1 297,8 

16  Lankes  Kilian 89,9 88,5 87,2 265,6 

 


